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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Professional Ethics
	
	2
	2+0
	2
	2

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson

	It is the student's knowledge and skill in learning and teaching techniques.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1-What kind of understanding should those who practice the profession produce news content with?
knows what it takes.
2-Learns various professional concepts.
3-Learns the ethical principles that the profession considers necessary.
4-Analyzes the situation of the press sector in certain political regimes.

	Course Content

	Basic distinctions and ethical values in the media , political regimes and ethics in the press, media
ethics and self-regulation, external/structural factors surrounding media ethics and ethical practices,
journalism and media ethics, new communication technologies and media ethics, press ethics in turkey,
issues and ethical practices

	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	 Basic Distinctions and Ethical Values in the Media

	2
	 Basic Distinctions and Ethical Values in the Media

	3
	 Political Regimes and Ethics in the Press

	4
	 Political Regimes and Ethics in the Press

	5
	 Media Ethics and Self-Regulation

	6
	 Media Ethics and Self-Regulation

	7
	 External/Structural Factors Surrounding Media Ethics and Ethical Practices

	8
	 External/Structural Factors Surrounding Media Ethics and Ethical Practices

	9
	 Journalism and Media Ethics

	10
	 Journalism and Media Ethics

	[bookmark: _GoBack]11
	 New Communication Technologies and Media Ethics

	12
	 New Communication Technologies and Media Ethics

	13
	 Press Ethics, Issues and Ethical Practices in Turkey

	14
	 Press Ethics, Issues and Ethical Practices in Turkey




	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications.


	resources

	 Ünlüer A. O. (Ünite 4) Kiliç D. (Ünite 5) Geray H. (Ünite 6) Girgin A., Ayten A. (Ünite 7) Editör Ünlüer A. O. 
TC Anadolu University Publication No: 3008 Open Education Faculty Publication No: 1961 Media
and Ethical Writers; Banar FS (Unit 1) Özgen M. (Unit 2) Birsen H. (Unit 3).


	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.
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	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	4

	LO2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	4

	LO3
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	5

	LO4
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	4

	
	LO: Learning Outcomes OP: Program Outcomes

	Contribution Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course


	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	Professional Ethics
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	3
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